Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

How many members of states were included in the first constitution making assembly

Nehru Report was passed in which oof the following cities.

When the MRD was formed?

The Simla deputation met the Viceroy Lord Minto on

When the Quaid-Azam joined the Muslim league.

Sir Syed Ahmed Khan issued the Aligarh Institute Gazette in.

When General Musharraf dismissed the Chief Justis Iftikhar Muhammad Chaudhry?

How many seats were reserved for the women in 1973 constitution?

How many ministers were included in the interim Government?

Wow was teh third Martial Law administrator of Pakistan.

AlBiruni picturized the Indian Society in which of the following books?

The Dogra family purchased the state of Kashmir from

Where the head quarter of the Muslim League was situated?

Turkey in the First World War chose to fight on the side of:

Sangthan movement was started by:

Answers Choice

oowm»

OOW» DOWr TOUP» DOUP 0D0UR

DOWP TOmP» DOWE UOUR

> OWr OW P UDOWF UDOWP 0UDOW>

~ o~

0

. Denhli

. kolkata

. Bombay
. Lucknow

1980
1981
1982
1984

Oct ,1, 1995
Oct ,1, 1996
Oct ,1, 1997
Oct ,1, 1998

1913
1914
1915
1916

1863
1864
1865
1866

March 9 , 2006
March 9 , 2007
March 9, 2008
None of these

10
15
20
30

13
14
15
16

Azam Khan
Yahya Khan
Zial ul haq

. Zulfigar Ali Butto

. Kitab ul Hind

. Indian Muslims
. Bang-i-Dara

. Hayat-i-Javed

. Ranjeet Singh
. British Empire

Muslim ruler
China

. Darya Ganj, Ali Garh

Bombay
Dehli
Kolkata

. British forces

Germany

. Indian Muslims

. Pandit Malavia

Nehru
Gandhi

1970



16

17

18

19

20

Due to the efforts of Pakistan China became the member of the United Nation in.

The 1988 elections for National Assembly where held on.

The One Unit formula was ended on.

Why did Lala Lajpat Rai take part in a movement against the partition of Bengal?

When were the Congress Ministries formed?

oo w>

OWP» UTOWP» TOWP» 0O

1972
1973

. 16 th Oct

1st Dec

. 15th December
. 1st May 1970

. 1st April 197
. 1st Sep1970

. For personal interests
. For national interests
. For Muslim's Benefits

. 1939

. 1930
. None of these



