

NAT II Physical Science Pak Studies

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	How many members of states were included in the first constitution making assembly	A. 5 B. 7 C. 9 D. 10
2	Nehru Report was passed in which oof the following cities.	A. Dehli B. kolkata C. Bombay D. Lucknow
3	When the MRD was formed?	A. 1980 B. 1981 C. 1982 D. 1984
4	The Simla deputation met the Viceroy Lord Minto on	A. Oct ,1, 1995 B. Oct ,1, 1996 C. Oct ,1, 1997 D. Oct ,1, 1998
5	When the Quaid-Azam joined the Muslim league.	A. 1913 B. 1914 C. 1915 D. 1916
6	Sir Syed Ahmed Khan issued the Aligarh Institute Gazette in.	A. 1863 B. 1864 C. 1865 D. 1866
7	When General Musharraf dismissed the Chief Justis Iftikhar Muhammad Chaudhry?	A. March 9 , 2006 B. March 9 , 2007 C. March 9 , 2008 D. None of these
8	How many seats were reserved for the women in 1973 constitution?	A. 10 B. 15 C. 20 D. 30
9	How many ministers were included in the interim Government?	A. 13 B. 14 C. 15 D. 16
10	Wow was teh third Martial Law administrator of Pakistan.	A. Azam Khan B. Yahya Khan C. Zial ul haq D. Zulfiqar Ali Butto
11	AlBiruni picturized the Indian Society in which of the following books?	A. Kitab ul Hind B. Indian Muslims C. Bang-i-Dara D. Hayat-i-Javed
12	The Dogra family purchased the state of Kashmir from	A. Ranjeet Singh B. British Empire C. Muslim ruler D. China
13	Where the head quarter of the Muslim League was situated?	A. Darya Ganj, Ali Garh B. Bombay C. Dehli D. Kolkata
14	Turkey in the First World War chose to fight on the side of:	A. British forces B. Germany C. Indian Muslims
15	Sangthan movement was started by:	A. Pandit Malavia B. Nehru C. Gandhi
		A. 1970

16	Due to the efforts of Pakistan China became the member of the United Nation in.	B. 1971 C. 1972 D. 1973
17	The 1988 elections for National Assembly where held on.	A. 16 th Oct B. 1st Dec C. 16th November D. 15th December
18	The One Unit formula was ended on.	A. 1st May 1970 B. 1st April 1970 C. 1st April 197 D. 1st Sep1970
19	Why did Lala Lajpat Rai take part in a movement against the partition of Bengal?	A. For personal interests B. For national interests C. For Muslim's Benefits D. Being the friend of Ti Lak
20	When were the Congress Ministries formed?	A. 1939 B. 1837 C. 1930 D. None of these